Race Awards for

St. Paul Village 5K Run/Walk 2020 3/7/2020 Road Race

Run
Awd Winner

Overall Female
1. Clare McNamara
2. Alison McNamara
3. Josie Ruhl

Overall Male
1. Jedaiah Ruhl
2. Gideon Runhl
3. Henry Noel

9 and under Female

1. Cora Noel

9 and under Male

1. Hosanna Ruhl

10-14 Female
1. Aliayh Tucker

10-14 Male

1. Jonas Noel

15-19 Female
1. Cecelia Wolfe

15-19 Male
1. Jack Noel

20-24 Female

1. Ana Dimate

20-24 Male
1. Karlton Tate

25-29 Female

1. Koolan Johnson

25-29 Male

1. Lazarus Limo

30-34 Female
1. Christina Strauch

3/7/2020 11:30:59 AM

XAge Bib

F20
F53
F8

M17
M15
M18

F9

M9

F11

M14

F16

M16

F20

M20

F26

M25

F34

1735
1734
1757

1755
1753
1743

1742

1754

1802

1746

1771

1745

1586

1690

1810

1796

1762

Hometown

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC
New Hill NC

New Hill NC
New Hill NC
New Hill NC

New Hill NC

New Hill NC

Carrboro NC

New Hill NC

New Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC

Lumberton NC

Chapel Hill NC

GRAHAM NC

Cardinal Race Services

P

15
16
18

24

27

40

11

32

66

51

37

Time

21:24.37
21:26.73
21:43.87

15:36.15
16:22.04
16:27.61

24:03.36

24:34.94

27:54.84

20:57.48

25:58.41

17:11.04

33:54.29

19:54.90

29:44.15

20:01.29

27:11.79
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30-34 Male

1. Matthew Villemain

35-39 Female

1. Lauren Hart

35-39 Male
1. Josiah Ruhl

40-44 Female

1. Maria Martinez

40-44 Male
1. Frankey Jacobs, Sr.

45-49 Female
1. Tiffany Shubert

45-49 Male

1. Jon Baumler

50-54 Female

1. Johna Enders

50-54 Male
1. Jeff Cobb

55-59 Female
1. Lydia Lavelle

55-59 Male

1. James Hagood

60-64 Female
1. Kadis Hull

60-64 Male
1. Willie Deese

65-69 Female
1. Gerald Hatcher

65-69 Male
1. Joe Herbert

70 and Above Female
1. Mary Phillips

70 and Above Male

1. James McNamara
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M31

F35

M36

F40

M42

F49

M47

F52

M53

F58

M57

F63

M64

F69

M66

F75

M77

1768

1795

1756

1653

1632

1683

1547

1721

1716

1733

1724

1798

1792

1616

1783

1672

1736

Washington DC

Chapel Hill NC

New Hill NC

Carrboro NC

Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC

Carrboro NC

Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC

Carrboro NC

Chapel Hill NC

Durham NC

Carrboro NC

Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC

Cardinal Race Services

35

55

12

28

10

33

19

79

30

82

130

132

50

96

60

17:22.03

27:07.69

18:49.76

30:50.55

21:00.70

24:40.83

20:06.21

26:50.80

21:50.11

37:52.57

25:54.15

38:46.87

54:09.42

54:42.76

29:35.33

43:27.82

32:03.94
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